

CRR No. 1035 of 2025

Order Sheet

09/09/2025 alfiza	Mr. Siddharth Pandey, Counsel for the Applicant. As prayed by learned counsel for the applicant, list this case week after next. sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
---------------------------------	--